
FL
EX

IB
LE

 C
O

N
D

U
IT

Liquid-Tight Flexible Steel Conduit
Features:

Applications:

 - The inside surface is made galvanized steel, 
the outside part is PVC coated.
- Considering heavy duty service conditions it is 
recommended to use it with B.. type connectors.
- There is a cord inserted in the conduit in order to 
increase its bending durability.
- Operating Temperature -40°C / +120°C (BLACK-GRAY)

Note: ±5% tolerance of above-mentioned physical characteristics. 

- Due to its acid, oil and water resistance it is especially used in construction of industrial facilities, suitable
for outside use.

MLY-10
MLY-13
MLY-16
MLY-21
MLY-26
MLY-35
MLY-40
MLY-52
MLY-63
MLY-78

MLY-102

MSM Code
BLACK

MSM Code
GREY Size

Inside
Diameter

(mm)

Outside
Diameter

(mm)

Standard
Meter Per

Piece

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”

1”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”

2”
2 1/2”

3”
4”

10,0
13,0
16,0
21,0
26,0
35,0
40,0
52,0
63,0
78,0

102,0

14,0
17,0
21,0
26,0
32,0
41,0
47,0
59,0
72,0
88,0

112,0

30
30
30
30
30
15
15
15
15
7,5
7,5

MLY-10.G
MLY-13.G
MLY-16.G
MLY-21.G
MLY-26.G
MLY-35.G
MLY-40.G
MLY-52.G
MLY-63.G
MLY-78.G

MLY-102.G


