Liquid-Tight Flexible Steel Conduit

Features:

- The inside surface is made galvanized steel, the outside part is PVC coated.
- Considering heavy duty service conditions it is recommended to use it with B.. type connectors.
- There is a cord inserted in the conduit in order to increase its bending durability.
- Operating Temperature -40°C / +120°C (BLACK-GRAY)



1		
HENDISLIK		
₹		
ISM I		

MSM Code BLACK	MSM Code GREY	Size	Inside Diameter (mm)	Outside Diameter (mm)	Standard Meter Per Piece
MLY-10	MLY-10.G	1/4"	10,0	14,0	30
MLY-13	MLY-13.G	3/8"	13,0	17,0	30
MLY-16	MLY-16.G	1/2"	16,0	21,0	30
MLY-21	MLY-21.G	3/4"	21,0	26,0	30
MLY-26	MLY-26.G	1″	26,0	32,0	30
MLY-35	MLY-35.G	1 1/4"	35,0	41,0	15
MLY-40	MLY-40.G	1 1/2"	40,0	47,0	15
MLY-52	MLY-52.G	2″	52,0	59,0	15
MLY-63	MLY-63.G	2 1/2"	63,0	72,0	15
MLY-78	MLY-78.G	3″	78,0	88,0	7,5
MLY-102	MLY-102.G	4"	102,0	112,0	7,5

Note: ±5% tolerance of above-mentioned physical characteristics.

Applications:

- Due to its acid, oil and water resistance it is especially used in construction of industrial facilities, suitable for outside use.